57F bus time schedule & line map

RS5/7F Broadway - Karanodai

The 57F bus line (Broadway - Karanodai) has 7 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:

(1) Karanodai: 19:00(2) Madhavaram: 19:00 - 20:40(3) Moolakadai: 07:35(4) Padiyanallur: 23:00(5) V. Nagar: 12:00(6)
V.Nagar: 17:25(7) Vyasarpadi: 18:30

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 57F bus station near you and find out when is the next 57F bus arriving.

Direction: Karanodai 57F bus Time Schedule
43 stops Karanodai Route Timetable:
Sunday 19:00
Vallalar Nagar Monday 19:00
Tuesday 19:00
Vallalar Nagar Bus Depot
Wednesday 19:00
Moolakothalam
Thursday 19:00
Moolakkothanam
Friday 19:00
Basin Brid
asin ericge Saturday 19:00
Ramalinga Kovil
Vyasarpadi
Vyasarpadi 57F bus Info
Direction: Karanodai
Vyasarpadi Market Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 64 min

Vyasarpadi Market Line Summary:

Erikarai

Ambedkar College
Sarma Nagar

Toll Gate

Erukancherry
Moolakadai
Madhavaram Bus Depot
Kanakan Chathiram
Kalpana

A.C.T

Madhavaram Bypass


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/2232427/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DChennai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4612&af_sub7=4612&deep_link_sub1=4612&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D573024%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D573024%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_57F_Broadway%20-%20Karanodai_Chennai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_57F_Broadway%20-%20Karanodai_Chennai_View

Cycle Shop

Puzhal Camp

Puzhal Jalil

Kavangarai

Sri Nallaghu Polytechnic College
Samiyar Madam

Ayurveda Ashramam

Redhills Market

Redhills Bus Terminal

Red Hills Thiruvallur Road Junction £ Dpensisthlap conitiotor 8 Oriceklan e
R Broadway - Karanodai ®moovit

MA Nagar

Padiyanallur Depot

Padiyanallur Check Post

Semilivaram

Vijaya Nallur

Sholavaram

Sholavaram 4

Sholavaram 3

Sholavaram 2

Sholavaram

Sholavaram (Bdo Office)

Karanodai

Direction: Madhavaram 57F bus Time Schedule
9 stops Madhavaram Route Timetable:

Sunday 19:00-20:40
Moolakadai Monday 19:00-20:40

) Tuesday 19:00-20:40

Moolakadai Market

Wednesday 19:00-20:40
Madhavaram Shoe Factory

Thursday 19:00-20:40
Murari Hospital

Friday 19:00 - 20:40
Thapal Pattu

Saturday 19:00-20:40

Vathiyar Thottam

Vrt Puthu Kovil


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/2232427/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/5093704/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai

Nagarachi

Madhavaram

Direction: Moolakadai

10 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Madhavaram
Madhavaram Old

Puthu Koil

Vathiyar Thottam
Madhavaram Post Box
Thapal Pattu

Murrari Hospital
Madhavaram Shoe Factory
Moolakadai Market

Moolakadai

57F bus Info

Direction: Madhavaram
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 8 min
Line Summary:

4
Sy

#] Oper;SvéeWIap contributors | € Oﬁe'nMapTlles

= Broadway - Karanodai ®moovit

57F bus Time Schedule
Moolakadai Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:35
Monday 07:35
Tuesday 07:35
Wednesday 07:35
Thursday 07:35
Friday 07:35
Saturday 07:35
57F bus Info

Direction: Moolakadai

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 10 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/5093704/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/5093703/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai

Direction: Padiyanallur

6 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Redhills Market

Redhills Bus Terminal

Red Hills Thiruvallur Road Junction
MA Nagar

Padiyanallur Depot

Padiyanallur Check Post

@ OpenStreetMap contributors | © .O'pe.nrﬂapﬁles

R Broadway - Karanodai ®moovit

57F bus Time Schedule
Padiyanallur Route Timetable:

Sunday 23:00
Monday 23:00
Tuesday 23:00
Wednesday 23:00
Thursday 23:00
Friday 23:00
Saturday 23:00
57F bus Info

Direction: Padiyanallur

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 6 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/5093703/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/5093697/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai

Direction: V. Nagar

30 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Red Hills

Redhills Bus Terminal
Redhills Market
Ayurveda Ashramam
Samiyar Madam

Sri Nallaghu Polytechnic College
Polytechnic

Kavangarai

Puzhal Jalil

Puzhal Bus Stand
Puzhal Camp

Cycle Shop
Madhavaram Bypass
ACT

Kalpana

Kanakan Chathiram
Madhavaram Bus Depot

Moolakadai

t< Broadway - Karanodai

57F bus Time Schedule
V. Nagar Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

57F bus Info
Direction: V. Nagar
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 37 min
Line Summary:

i
peca ™

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

@moovit

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/5093697/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/5093699/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai

Moolakadai
Erukancherry
Erukancherry

Toll Gate

Sarma Nagar
Ambedkar College
Erikarai
Vyasarpadi Market
Vyasarpadi
Ramalinga Kovil
Molakoththalam

V Nagar

Direction: V.Nagar

22 stops

Surapedu

Velammal Engineering College

Umayal Aachi College
Puzhal Camp

Cycle Shop
Madhavaram Bypass
ACT

Kalpana

Kanakan Chathiram
Madhavaram Bus Depot
Moolakadai
Moolakadai
Erukancherry
Erukancherry

Toll Gate

Sarma Nagar

Ambedkar College

2 | Broadway - Karanodai

57F bus Time Schedule
V.Nagar Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

57F bus Info

Direction: V.Nagar
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 38 min
Line Summary:

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

@moovit

17:25
17:25
17:25
17:25
17:25
17:25

17:25


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/5093699/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/5093708/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai

Erikarai
Vyasarpadi Market
Ramalinga Kovil

Molakoththalam

V Nagar

@ OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

R Broadway - Karanodai ®moovit
Direction: Vyasarpadi 57F bus Time Schedule
3 stops Vyasarpadi Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Sunday 18:30
M.K.B.Nagar Monday 18:30

Tuesday 18:30
M.K.B. Nagar

Wednesday 18:30
Vyasarpadi Depot

Thursday 18:30

Friday 18:30

Saturday 18:30

57F bus Info

Direction: Vyasarpadi

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 2 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/5093708/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/5093706/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai

X L 1/7th Central Cross,Street

WM <t
AT -3 052 th Central Cross Street
? ) e (055 <t
S
e
SY s55¢ 13th Central Cross Road
n "Nec} X
A4 S
oo
o
!
43¢ (05> 43 ot €153
e
th Cross .
MKB-Nagar Central Ave
9th Cross Road
8th-Cross Road
7th Cross Road
6th Cross Road
=
% @ OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
&2 | Broadway - Karanodai 2moovit

57F bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in

Chennai. Check Live Arrival Times

About Moovit - MaaS Solutions + Supported Countries -
Mooviter Community,

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved



https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/5093706/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/57F/573024/2232427/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DChennai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-573024&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4612&af_sub7=4612&deep_link_sub1=4612&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D573024%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D573024%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_57F_Broadway%20-%20Karanodai_Chennai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_57F_Broadway%20-%20Karanodai_Chennai_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway%20-%20Karanodai&lang=en

